Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Qi'ra, | Alone Survived Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 10
3x Hylobon Enforcer [SHD] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 2x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Pyke Sentinel [SHD] 2x Vanquish [SOR]
3x Black Sun Starfighter [SHD] 1x Rival'sFall [SHD]
3x Fifth Brother [SOB] UPGRADES
3x Death Watch Loyalist [SHD] Count: &
2x Niima Outpost Constables [SHD] '
3x Krrsantan [SHD] 2x Ruthlessness [SHD]
2x Academy Defense Walker [SOR] 2x EIectrosttaff [SOR]
3x FirstLight [SHD] 2x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]
2x Avenger [SOR] SIDEBOARD
1x Krayt Dragon [SHD] Count: 10

2x Doctor Pershing [SHD]

2x
2x
1x
2x
1x

Baze Malbus [SOR]
System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Bombing Run [SOR]
Covetous Rivals [SHD]
Rival's Fall [SHD]
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